THE DATASHEET OF
BCP5316H6433XTMA1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
2011-10-131
BCP51...-BCP53...
PNP Silicon AF Transistors
• For AF driver and output stages
• High collector current

Date code (YYWW)
BCP52-16
Type code
Pin 1
1 2 3
3
4
±0.1
±0.04
0.
5
M
IN
.
0.28
0.1 MAX.
15
˚ M
A
X
.
6.5±0.2
A
4.6
2.30.7 ±0.1
0.25 M A
1.6±0.1
7±
0.
3
B0.25 M
±0
.2
3.
5
B
3.5
1.
4
4.
8
1.
4
1.11.2
8 0.3 MAX.
6.8
7.
55 12
1.75
Pin 1
Manufacturer
0...10˚
2011-10-137
BCP51...-BCP53...
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.
Legal Disclaimer